TROFEO CITTA' DI PROSSEDI

PROSSEDI (LT) 12 Giugno 2016
km 9,000

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 NEGROSINI MASSIMO SM50 1 |ATLETICA SERMONETA 00:28:21 00:28:21
2 2 D'ERCOLE MARIO SM40 1 |ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:28:21 00:28:20
3 3 CIARMATORE MARIO SM35 1 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:29:38 00:29:38
4 4 ZORZO MARCO JPSM 1 ESERCITO SPORT E GIOVANI (MONTELLO FITN | 00:30:00 00:30:00
5 5 TRUINI VINCENZO JPSM 2 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:30:08 00:30:07
6 6 GUARCINI LUCA SM40 2 |A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:30:39 00:30:39
7 7 TOMBOLILLO DANIELE SM35 2 |A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR 00:30:49 00:30:45
8 8 DEL BONO ROBERTO SM35 3 PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:30:50 00:30:49
9 9 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO SM40 3 |ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:31:01 00:30:59
10 10 |[MOLINARI SALVATORE SM45 1 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:31:04 00:31:04
11 11 |COIA ANTONIO SM50 2 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:31:04 00:31:04
12 12 |MONTIN MIRKO SM35 4 |ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:31:31 00:31:31
13 13 |ROMANO ANDREA JPSM 3 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:31:39 00:31:38
14 14 |BARRALE ALESSANDRO SM35 5 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:31:50 00:31:50
15 15 |DI GIUSTINO MARCO SM50 3 POLISPORTIVA UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO (R 00:31:52 00:31:52
16 16 |TRAMET MIRKO SM35 6 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:32:39 00:32:38
17 17 |GIULIANO FILIPPO SM40 4 |ASD ATLETICA LATINA 00:32:42 00:32:41
18 18 |CUTONILLI MARCO JPSM 4 |A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:32:52 00:32:51
19 19 |FICAROLA ADRIANO SM35 7 |A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR 00:33:01 00:32:58
20 20 [NORIGHI GIOVANNI JPSM 5 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:33:14 00:33:12
21 21 |BAROLLO PAOLO SM45 2 |A.S.D.INTESATLETICA 00:33:35 00:33:33
22 22 |SVOLACCHIA FABIO SM40 5 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:33:54 00:33:52
23 1 SCACCIA ALESSANDRA SF40 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:34:05 00:34:05
24 23 |AMORIELLO CARMINE SM50 4 |ABM PODISTICA ASD 00:34:17 00:34:15
25 24  |BATTISTI VINCENZO JPSM 6 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:34:23 00:34:23
26 25 |TERENZI BENEDETTO SM55 1 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:34:28 00:34:28
27 26 [CATALANI SANDRO SM40 6 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:34:31 00:34:30
28 27 |MANGIAPELO DAVIDE JPSM 7 |A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR 00:34:37 00:34:33
29 28 |PALERMO CESARE JPSM 8 |A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:34.51 00:34:49
30 29 [MINICUCCI RICCARDO SM45 3 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:34:53 00:34:51
31 30 |RINALDI RICCARDO SM55 2 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:35:04 00:35:03
32 31 |GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE SM45 4 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:35:11 00:35:10
33 32 |CONDO' MICHELE SM40 7 UISP LATINA 00:35:13 00:35:06
34 33 |ARCHIMIO FRANCO SM35 8 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:35:13 00:35:11
35 34 |BRUSCA QUIRINO SM35 9 PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:35:18 00:35:17
36 2 TRAPANI VALENTINA JPSF 1 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:35:18 00:35:17
37 35 |COLAPIETRO DAVIDE JPSM 9 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:35:22 00:35:17
38 36 |BEVILACQUA CLINO SM40 8 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:35:29 00:35:27
39 37 |MAURA DANIELE SM40 9 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:35:30 00:35:29
40 38 |BALDASSARRE ANTONIO SM45 5 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:35:33 00:35:30
41 39 |ROCCO ANTONIO SM40 10 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:35:48 00:35:44
42 40 |POMPONI GIORGIO SM40 11 |A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR 00:35:55 00:35:53
43 41 |BINI GIUSEPPE SM40 12 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:36:03 00:36:00
44 42 |FAGGION ALBERTO SM35 10 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:36:08 00:36:06
45 43  |CIPOLLA SISTO SM50 5 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:36:10 00:36:07
46 44 DRI GIOVANNI SM55 3 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:36:15 00:36:13
47 45 |LUISON GIANLUCA SM40 13 |ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:36:28 00:36:23
48 46 |VERDESCA MASSIMO SM55 4 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:36:28 00:36:22
49 47 |PASSERI PIERLUIGI JPSM 10 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:36:40 00:36:34
50 48 |EGIDI DOMENICO JPSM 11 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:36:51 00:36:46
51 49 |TODI PASQUALE SM55 5 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:36:52 00:36:51
52 50 |[RICCI VINCENZO SM50 6 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:36:59 00:36:56
53 51 |ORSINI ANDREA JPSM 12 |ASD ROCCAGORGA 00:37:02 00:37:01
54 52 |GRECO MANUEL JPSM 13 |UISP (ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA) 00:37:04 00:37:00
55 53 [MINICUCCI ROBERTO SM40 14 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:37:09 00:37:08
56 54  [MICCI MARIANO SM50 7  |ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:37:16 00:37:11
57 55 |CALISI MARIO SM60 1 |ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00:37:16 00:37:12
58 56 |MARCHETTI DANIELE SM35 11 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:37:31 00:37:25
59 57 |DRi ALESSANDRO JPSM 14 |A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR 00:37:36 00:37:31
60 58 |VOLPE GIUSEPPE SM60 2 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:37:37 00:37:36
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MICHELI
SPERDUTI
PANDOLFI
ABUSCATO
MANGONI
DE MARCHIS
LUZI
MIGLIORI
BORDONI
VINCENTI
MEDAGLIA
MARCOTULLI
CECCANO
ORLANDI
ACETO
VENDITTI
PANFILIO
ZONZIN

DI TOPPA
GRECI
LUNNINI
GIOVANNONE
ZIMBARDI
COcCcClI
BONANNI
BAGNO
FRATOCCHI
CERILLI
PIATTELLA
PALAZZO
RICCHI
ROCCO
PORCELLI
ORSINI
RANDA
RECCANELLO
GELORMINI
MANGIAPELO
NOCCA

DE NARDIS
PINCIVERO
MASTRACCI
RAGONESE
ONORATI
BERNOLA
MARZANO
NUCERA
CASTALDI
GRECO
MIRABILE
PUPATELLO
MAUTI

DE RENZI
CAPPADOCIA
FERRAIOLI
ZORZO
SAUTTO
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PALLAGROSI
SCHIBONO
MAGGI
CALABRESI
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MARIA FLAVIA
PIETRO
SERGIO
CESARE
VINCENZO
ENRICO
FABIO
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
FABIO
DAVIDE
FRANCO
CLAUDIA
CLAUDIO
RENATO
MARCO
PASQUALE
LORIS
MASSIMO
FABIO
CESARE
GIANFRANCO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
ANGELO
ANDREA
MARCO
ALDO
FEDERICO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
GUIDO
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
CATIA
ARMANDO
GIANLUCA
ANGELO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
LEO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
ANDREA LUIGI GUIDO
ANACLETO
CLAUDIO
NAZZARENO
MAURIZIO

SM55
SM45
JPSM
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM45
JPSM
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM55
SF35
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM65
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM40
SM40
SM65
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM70+
SM50
SM70+
SM70+
SM55
SM65
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM45

15

15
16

17
18
10
19
11

12
13

16
10
20
11
12
10

12
13
11

14
21
14

13
15
15
22
16
17
12
16
13
14
15
18
23

24
25

19
17
20
21

22

16

14
23
24
17
18

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD POD AMATORI MOROLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
PODISTICA TERRACINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA LATINA

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
POLISPORTIVA OROFANTASY
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA SERMONETA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

UISP LATINA

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

ASD ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. FRANGAR NON FLECTAR
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
POLISPORTIVA OROFANTASY
POLISPORTIVA OROFANTASY
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ROCCAGORGA

BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD ROCCAGORGA
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BRECCIA

DI GREGORIO
CARUCCI
TAFFAREL
SOFRA
MALANDRUCCOLO
VITELLI

BAGNO

LUCCHI

DE ANGELIS
LOFFREDI
VIGLIANTE
AIELLO
CASAGRANDE
AVERSA
BONOMO
SALOMONE
SCHNIDERTSCH
AGRESTI
SPEROTTO
MARCON
MALANDRUCCOLO
BRUNI
PEROTTO
BERLINCIONI
AGOMERI
MANZOLI
PELLIZZON
SOAVE

DARIO

ENRICO
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
CLOTILDE
PAMELA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
DOMENICO
FELICETTO
MARIA MARTINA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
VITO
MICHELANGELO
ALFREDO
AGNESE
PIERLUIGI
GIOVANNI
ORNELLA
MANUELA
MONIA

FRANCA
LUCIANO
CARLA

DANTE
ROBERTA
MONIA
ANTONELLA
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SM35
JPSF
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SM45
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SF55+
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SF50
SF40
SF40
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ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POLISPORTIVA OROFANTASY

ASD ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA LATINA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ABM PODISTICA ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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